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All whom it may concern are herein informed that )AINABA IALLOW successfully

completed the 2 (two) year CERTIFICATE IN GENERAL AGRICULTURE

PROGRAMME at The Gambia College, School of Agriculture from October 2021 to June

2023 ANd AWArdEd thE CERTIFICATE IN GENERAL AGRTCULTURE'With EffCCt 
.frOM 

1St

February 2024.
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ATTESTATION



COLLEGE: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
of The Registrar

OF WORK

of Admission:................ OCTOBER, 2021
of Completion:.............. JUNE, 2023

Erq

{:

:...,....................... CERTIFICATE IN GENERAL

lL..

"T0
Gi M3IA, COLLEGE

DA

Nutrition
Science

Poultry Production
Production Practice
Horticulture
Rabbit Production
Soil Science ll
Agricultural Engineering ll

GPA 3.59
CGPA 3.55

C.Hrs
73
3

3

3

2

3

2

3

3

22

Grade

c
B

A

D

A

c
c
c

Gr.Pts
258

9

1,2

15

4

15

6

9

9

79

C.Hrs Grade Gr.Pts
aticsl 3 D 6

toAgriculture 3 B 72

l3C9
3C9

Management 3 A 15

3D6
Practice 2 A 10

skilll 2 D 4

22 71

rle C.Hrs Grade Gr.Pts
95 337

Gropsll 3 C 9

& Water Management 3 C 9

Pathology 3 C 9

Engineeringlll 3 c 9

ctionPractice 2 A 10

RuminantsProduction 3 B 72

rmManagement 3 C 9

23 79

Module C.Hrs Grade Gr.Pts
B/F 22 71

Mathematicsll 3 C 9

RuralSociology 3 B 1.2

ExtensionPrinciples 3 B 12

Chemistryll 3 E 3

AgricGender 3 B 1.2

CommunicationSkills 2 c 6

ProductionPractice 2 A 10

Biologyll 3 c 9

22 73

GPA 3,32
CGPA 3.27

C.Hrs Grade Gr.Pts
118 416

ExtensionGommunication 3 C 9

Pesticides 3 A 15

Environmental Agric 3 B 12

ProductionPractice 3 A 15

Entreprenuership 3 D 6

Large Ruminant Prod. 3 c 9

t Harvest Tech. 3 B 72

culturalMarketing 3 c 9

formationTechnology 2 B 8

26 9s

C.Hrs Grade Gr.Pts
44 144

ieldcrops 3 B 1.2

Practice 2 A 10

Production 2 B 8

'e(Treesi 3 B t2
Methods 3 B t2

mology 2 C 6

municationSkills 2 C 6

'iculturalEngineering 3 D 6

lSciencel 3 B 72

FarmPractice 6 A 30
29 Ll4

prehensive Examination
rle G.Hrs Grade Gr.Pts
Science 3 c 9

Production 3 B t2
Science&Extension 3 C 9

927

PA i 3.58 r', r " , '" ir ,..'": ,,..:

Credit Hours
Grade Points
Grade Point Average
Cummulative Grade Point Average
Final Cummulative Grade Point Aver

This constitutes an official transcript ONLY if signed by the
Registrar & impressed with College stamp.

ISSUED WITHOUT ALTERATIONS
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